8/21/2015

BOTTOM S

KINGO

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BOTTOM S 40
Totals:
KINGO 4
KINGO 5
KINGO 8
Totals:
Regular 2
Regular 3
Regular 4
Regular 5
Regular 6
Totals:
SPOTLITE 1
SPOTLITE 2
SPOTLITE 3
Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$50.00

$50.00
$222.00
$337.60
$44.40

$604.00
$32.00
$55.00
$41.00
$12.50
$9.00

$149.50
$40.00
$66.25
$3.75

$110.00

$913.50

Winners

$60.00

$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$13.00
$5.50
$5.50
$12.50
$6.00

$42.50

$0.00
$102.00

$0.00

$102.00

$204.50

RR

Hold
($10.00)

($10.00)
$222.00
$337.60

$44.40

$604.00
$19.00
$49.50
$35.50
$0.00
$3.00

$107.00
$40.00
($35.75)
$3.75

$8.00

$709.00

ntOfSales
5.47

5.47
24.30
36.96

4.86

66.12
3.50
6.02
4.49
1.37
0.99

16.37
4.38
7.25
041

12.04

100.00

tedReturn

-0.02

0.92
0.90
0.43

0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58

ightedAve
0.00

0.22
0.33
0.02

0.03
0.05
0.03
0.01
0.01

0.02
0.04
0.00

0.76



